
(A
Purchase

 

 

 

 

 

This is to inform you all the interested bidders

11/01/2023, has been extended to 25/01/202

 

Amendment details as mentioned below, 
       

 

Tender For Tender No

Supply, Installation & 

Commissioning of a Thermal 

Inkjet Printer for 450 ml 

Pheneol Batch Printing purpose 

with the following accessories 

Make: MARKEMIMAJE / 

VIDEOJET / CONTROL PRINT / 

DOMINO i) Spring Adapter ii) 

OBT Sensor iii) Solvent 

Cartridge Electrical 

Specifications:- (a) Single 

Phase, 50Hz, stabilized and 

spike free supply including 

proper (b) Ethernet, USB, Serial 

& VGA for external monitor, 

Encoder etc. 

PH/30/HW/PUR/22

 

 

All other terms & conditions, Venue,

remains same. 

 

**Tender attached 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Manager (Purchase) 

Bengal Chemicals & 

Pharmaceuticals Ltd.  

6, GC Avenue,  

Kolkata-700 013. 

 

 

BENGAL CHEMICALS & 

PHARMACEUTICALS LTD. 

(A GOVT. OF INDIA ENTERPRISE) 
Purchase Dept.: 6, Ganesh Chunder Avenue, 

Kolkata 700 013. 

Corrigendum No. 1 

bidders for our Tender no PH/30/HW/PUR/22-23 ;Dt. 04.01.2023

/2023 to get more participants. 

Tender No Tender Date 

Published 

Date of 

Opening 

Extended Date 

& Time

PH/30/HW/PUR/22-

23 
4/1/2023 

11.01.2023 

@ 3:00 PM  

25.01.2023@ 

3:00PM

Venue, Time of Opening and submission mentioned in the said

04.01.2023. Due Date: 

Extended Date 

& Time 

25.01.2023@ 

3:00PM 

said tender document 


